Rangliste Fuhrzigelklasse
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Zoe Lutz

Lenya Marki
Keyla Aebischer
Lucy Bloch
Leonie Gerber
Lara Studer
Alina Etter
Gracee Pfandler
Elisa Aeberli

. Malina Aeberli
. Jana Hertig

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

Amélie Widmer
Noan Iseli
Leandra Memeti
Lean Fankhauser
Malou Iseli
Yoleen Bandi
Yalina Bandi
Leoni Winzenried

Nemo

Pipilotta

Harlo

Caillou

Harlo

Sandy
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Sunny

Prinz

Prinz

Pilou

Eddy

Frodo

Marie

Vinci du Chenai
Frodo

Deleya

Deleya
Empereur Modesty
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2.26
2.49
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